Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: R1.400.9448.0

accessories transponder switches STS-CON-448

STS-Connector, M12-4-4-8

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

general

suitable for safety functions
housing material
degree of protection (IP)

other
voltage type
classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

vz wieland

R1.400.9448.0
4049088361715
1

yes
plastic
P67

AC/DC

27440104

EC002925
EC002925
EC002925
EC002925

compliant

compliant

Creation date 20.06.2016

Reserve technical changes

Page 1



ents, Verwertung und Mitteilung

ricklich gestattet.
n of this document as well as the

its conents to others without express autorization is prohibited.

I I F NN I I I Y = A el el A e el e e el e

1
M12 2828 1
1
1
1
1
O 1
© 20
SW 13 M1
M2
M3
L
- G
S M 12 ;
i 1.1
3 12.1
11
O

Weitere Angaben sieche KATALOG oder eKatalog. | www.wieland-electric.com
Additional data see CATALOG or eCatalog. eshop.wieland-electric.com

josyes [X] Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste nach WN 5020.010 ist einzuhalten.
Conformity with Wieland document WN 5020.010 e (list of prohibited / declarable hazardous substances) to be declared!
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